
Sl.No Name Dept. ETR NO

1 SANDEEP PJ BA ETR183491

2 JAGADEESH. N BA ETR183627

3 ASHA K. A. BA ETR183634

4 RAVI KUMAR S.P. BA ETR184785

5 USHA S P BA ETR184910

6 SIDDALINGESWAR K BA ETR185143

7 UDAYA SHANKAR S BA ETR185156

8 HIREMATH V M R BA ETR185601

9 GURU PRASAD K.J BA ETR186826

10 SUNIL KUMAR C BA ETR187118

11 GEETA KELAGINAMANE BA ETR187120

12 VARUN DONGRE BA ETR187248

13 GANESH SP BT ETR186396

14 PANNAGA K.N BT ETR186762

15 SAYYED JOHAR CS ETR183481

16 ROOPANANDA M K CS ETR183483

17 NAMITHA M V CS ETR183498

18 PRUTHVI H M CS ETR183520

19 SHEIK IMRAN CS ETR183651

20 RANJAN V CS ETR184584

21 SHANKARAYYA SHASTRI CS ETR184619

List of candiates  applied for  ETR-VTU Entrance test for  
Ph.D./M.Sc.(Engg.) By Resarch 2018-19 

Test Centre:  Davangere                                                                  Time: 2.00pm to 4.00 pm

Address: UBDT-(Aconstituent College of VTU-Belagavi) Post Box No. 304, Davangere-04

BLOCK-1

Subject: Business Administration (BA), Bio-tech (BT) & CSE (CS)



22 CHINTESH CS ETR184710

23 SUSHMA R B CS ETR184712

24 SRINIVAS P M CS ETR184721

25 NASREEN TAJ M.B CS ETR184752

1 SOWMYA D CS ETR185110

2 NAYANA K CS ETR185274

3 H S SARASWATHI CS ETR185374

4 RAGHAVENDRACHAR S CS ETR185574

5 KERENALLI SUDARSHANA CS ETR185756

6 JANARDHANA D R CS ETR185777

7 S SATHYANARAYAN CS ETR185781

8 SUNIL B N CS ETR185940

9 FIROZ KHAN CS ETR185960

10 RAMYA S YAMIKAR CS ETR186000

11 DHULAPPA CHAUHAN CS ETR186005

12 MAHAVEER CS ETR186037

13 RAJU K J CS ETR186135

14 M PAVAN CS ETR186188

15 DARSHAN L M CS ETR186460

16 CHAITRA B CS ETR186592

17 H HARI KRISHNA CS ETR186628

18 SANGAREDDY B KURTAKOTI CS ETR186638

19 CHETHANA R.M. CS ETR186691

20

CHANNABASAVANNA 
BANKAPUR 
SUBHASHCHANDRA CS ETR185165

BLOCK-2

Subject: Computer Science & Engineering (CS)



21
CHETHAN CHANDRA S 
BASAVARADDI CS ETR185399

22 SUCHETHANA H C CS ETR185486

23 CHANDRASHEKHAR M V CS ETR185785

24 IMRAN KHAN CS ETR186115

25 DEEPAK D J CS ETR186659

1 NAVEEN R CHANUKOTIMATH CS ETR186716

2
SANTOSHKUMAR 
MAHENDRAKAR CS ETR186924

3 SHRIKANT PUJAR CS ETR186958

4
MAHENDRA M 
KARINAGANNANAVAR CT ETR183629

5 MALLIKARJUNA B CT ETR185247

6 GIRISHA C CT ETR185326

7 MANOJ B N CT ETR185413

8 ASHWINI B T CT ETR185484

9 HARSHITHA A CT ETR186113

10 RAJESHWARI D U CT ETR186542

11 M S PRAKASH CT ETR187055

12 SUDHA P HADADI CV ETR184684

13 MARUTHI B CV ETR184757

14 AKSHATHA M CV ETR184923

15 SAGAR N S CV ETR185008

16 KAVYA M. P. M. CV ETR185043

17 VINAY M R CV ETR185056

18 SWETA PATIL CV ETR185149

BLOCK-3

Subject: Computer Science (CS) , Chemistry (CT) & Civil Engg (CV)



19 CHETAN GONNI S CV ETR185220

20 RENUKA R CV ETR185479

21 TANU H M CV ETR185554

22 AMULYA G V CV ETR185712

23 SANJAY S J CV ETR185810

24 RAKESH M K CV ETR185849

25 ANIL KUMAR B S CV ETR185986

1 VISWESWARA C R CV ETR186210

2 AMRUTHA CV ETR186303

3 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK MD CV ETR186356

4 NAGAMANI K T CV ETR186487

5 J.D.AKSHATHA CV ETR186567

6 REKHA R. CV ETR186739

7 SAGAR H CV ETR186831

8 VINAYA SHEKHAR T E CV ETR186934

9 IRFAN KHAN CV ETR186946

10 ROHINI J S CV ETR187003

11 PRAMOD P S CV ETR187036

12 SUBRAMANYA P G CV ETR187086

13 NIRUPANANDASWAMY EL ETR184632

14
DEEPA VEERANNA 
BOLANAVAR EL ETR184740

15 NAGARAJA BODRAVARA EL ETR184805

16 PRAJNA U R EL ETR185148

BLOCK-4

Subject: Civil Engg (CV), Electrical Engg (EL)



17 MANASA B EL ETR185333

18 MARULASIDDAPPA H B EL ETR185501

19 G E AMRUTHA EL ETR186933

20
KAVITHA KALLANGAD 
MADHAVAN EL ETR186979

21 SHIVAYOGAPPA HJ EL ETR183585

22 NITHIN H V EL ETR183635

23 THIPPESWAMY K H EL ETR184660

24 PRABHUDEV B L EL ETR184764

25 HARISHA G. C. EL ETR184801

1 VIKAS YATNALLI EL ETR184817

2 ARUNA KUMAR B T EL ETR184844

3 UJWALA B S EL ETR184944

4 MENAKA NAIK EL ETR184956

5 SRIKANTHA K M EL ETR184984

6
POOJA KRISHNAMURTHY 
REVANKAR EL ETR185074

7 HANUMANTH RAJU R K EL ETR185095

8 RAVI RAYAPPA EL ETR185104

9 AKSHATHA RAO M EL ETR185239

10 JAVALKAR VINAY KUMAR EL ETR185246

11 VEENA M S EL ETR185437

12
HANUMANTHAPPA 
MAGALADA EL ETR185455

13 SUBANULLA B N EL ETR185478

14 ROOPA B S EL ETR185877

15 MEGHANA G S EL ETR185906

BLOCK-5

Subject: Electrical Engg (EL)



16 PRADEEP KUMAR K EL ETR185946

17 MRS. VINUTHA M EL ETR185952

18 CHETAN UMADI EL ETR186002

19 ARUN RAJ S R EL ETR186008

20 PRADEEPA S C EL ETR186104

21 VASANTHA KUMARA T M EL ETR186147

22 ABHIJITH N EL ETR186291

23 ANANDA M.K. EL ETR186296

24 JOYSUN D SOUZA EL ETR186297

25 ROHINI H M EL ETR186332

1 LAVAKUMAR TB EL ETR186355

2 SUPRITH PG EL ETR186483

3 SANTHOSH BG EL ETR186961

4 SHREYA B N EL ETR185471

5 RACHNA H B EL ETR185618

6 H.T.FARIDA EL ETR187069

7 PRAVEEN KUMAR G B EV ETR184643

8 HUMA NOORAIN M EV ETR187151

9 SHEELA M S MA ETR183668

10 ANIL S.C. MA ETR184581

11 BHAGYALAKSHMI K. MA ETR184582

12 THRIVENI B S MA ETR185460

13 MANI K S MA ETR187009

14 SWAMY M R MC ETR185404

15 SRINATH R ME ETR184588

BLOCK-5

Subject: Electrical Engg (EL), Maths (MA), MCA (MC) & Mechanical (ME)



16 SAHANA D S ME ETR184727

17 PRANEETH H R ME ETR185257

18 THIMMAKULA SREE LAKSHMI ME ETR185261

19
MANJUNATH C 
BENAKANAKONDA ME ETR186477

20 PADMARAJ A ME ETR183594

21 BHASKAR C V ME ETR184625

22 PRASHANTHASWAMY RMT ME ETR184634

23 KOUSHIK P K ME ETR184926

24 RAMYA C R ME ETR184932

25 SANTHOSH KUMAR K J ME ETR185158

1 RAVI S. M ME ETR185190

2 THARANATHA H. ME ETR185241

3 HARISHA G V ME ETR185314

4 NINGAPPA D KUNABEVA ME ETR185361

5 ILAY PRADEEP KUMAR ME ETR185386

6
MALTESHKUMAR 
DESHPANDE ME ETR185416

7 VINAYAKA KANNANTHA ME ETR185459

8 BASAVARAJAPPA M.P ME ETR185480

9 SHIVAKUMAR M ME ETR185522

10 CHETAN R ME ETR185664

11 RAMESH B R ME ETR185702

12 HANUMANTAPPA BENNUR ME ETR185740

13 SHIVDARSHAN ANGADI ME ETR185753

14 ROSHAN ZAMEER AHAMED ME ETR185803

15 KIRAN KUMAR K ME ETR185812

BLOCK-7

Subject: Mechanical Engg (ME)



16 SANDEEP S H ME ETR185820

17 PRUTHWIRAJ J M ME ETR185875

18 KAUSHIK G C ME ETR185905

19 MANJUNATHA G B ME ETR185933

20 SUNIL H V ME ETR185979

21 CHANNABASAVARAJA H K ME ETR186021

22 DAYANAND HUBBALLIMATH ME ETR186026

23 MAHANTHESH M R ME ETR186034

24 DILEEPKUMAR S G ME ETR186059

25 PRAVEEN KUMAR M ME ETR186194

1 MADHU MOHAN C ME ETR186293

2 MADHU H T ME ETR186295

3 AKKASALI TARANATH ME ETR186354

4 SHARANAPPA KONI ME ETR186398

5 MAHESH.M.C ME ETR186443

6
SANDEEP SHIVAPPA 
HALAGERI ME ETR186451

7 SIDDARAJ S B ME ETR186465

8 RAJESH.S ME ETR186471

9 POORNIMA K ME ETR186495

10 MOHAMMED SHOAIB SHEIAK ME ETR186702

11 JAYAPRAKASH J K ME ETR186752

12 BAPUGOWDA C M ME ETR186825

13 SHARAN MUDDA ME ETR186844

14 SOHAN N ANEKONDA ME ETR186911

15 SHREEHARSHA B.T ME ETR186925

BLOCK-8

Subject: Mechanical Engg (ME) & Physics (PY)



16 NAGARAJA S ME ETR187040

17 RAGHAVENDRA K ME ETR187152

18 KAVITHA P G PY ETR184613

19
VIJAYAKUMAR 
JANGANNANAVAR PY ETR184786

20 GODA SNAGEETA PY ETR185045

21 NAMITA R L PY ETR185169

22 MANJUNATHA R S PY ETR186069

23 SANDEEP K M PY ETR186507

24 MEGHA L S PY ETR186599


